
                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  332 Mariah Linse                 12 Jefferson                      19:19.1  6:14 
      2  105 Madelynn McIntyre            10 Brodhead/Juda                  20:11.3  6:30 
      3  328 Makenzie Hottinger           10 Jefferson                      21:07.0  6:48 
      4  255 McKenzie Fillner             11 Evansville                     21:15.7  6:51 
      5  153 Charlotte Mueller            12 Clinton                        21:30.8  6:56 
      6  566 Nicole Tomomitsu             12 Whitewater                     21:57.0  7:04 
      7  430 Hailey Lucht                 12 Palmyra-Eagle                  21:59.0  7:05 
      8  427 Ally Czeshinski              10 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:02.5  7:06 
      9  274 Madeline Stuart               9 Evansville                     22:09.6  7:08 
     10  320 Julia Ball                    9 Jefferson                      22:10.8  7:09 
     11  327 Emily Hollenberger           10 Jefferson                      22:18.3  7:11 
     12  460 Lexy Olson                   12 Parkview                       22:20.4  7:12 
     13  330 Ahna Kammer                  10 Jefferson                      22:20.9  7:12 
     14  262 Sydney Hazard                 9 Evansville                     22:24.7  7:13 
     15  152 Dalissa Moser                11 Clinton                        22:27.9  7:14 
     16  189 Ashley Kosmicki              10 Edgerton                       22:40.3  7:18 
     17  559 Crystal Chan                 10 Whitewater                     22:47.3  7:21 
     18  276 Meaghan Tiedt                11 Evansville                     22:51.2  7:22 
     19  150 Gracey Garner                11 Clinton                        22:55.7  7:23 
     20  509 Sophie Fulk                  11 Turner                         23:01.0  7:25 
     21  513 Kyra Puleo                   11 Turner                         23:13.2  7:29 
     22  565 Hailey Prager                11 Whitewater                     23:16.3  7:30 
     23  197 Maeanna Stockel              10 Edgerton                       23:19.1  7:31 
     24   99 Nicole Kamholz               12 Brodhead/Juda                  23:33.3  7:35 
     25  512 Jolie Moran                  10 Turner                         23:37.0  7:37 
     26  278 Rachel Tofte                 10 Evansville                     23:49.2  7:41 
     27  186 Kylie Cornett                 9 Edgerton                       23:54.6  7:42 
     28  279 Zoe Winter                   11 Evansville                     23:58.1  7:43 
     29  104 Emma Lokkos                  12 Brodhead/Juda                  23:59.7  7:44 
     30  325 Ava Gallardo                  9 Jefferson                      24:00.2  7:44 
     31  429 Michaela Jones               10 Palmyra-Eagle                  24:09.7  7:47 
     32  511 Eleanor Lindsay              10 Turner                         24:17.9  7:50 
     33  270 Justina Morey                10 Evansville                     24:20.2  7:50 
     34  193 Holly Salimes                12 Edgerton                       24:23.2  7:51 
     35  337 Clare Sande                   9 Jefferson                      24:25.6  7:52 
     36  154 Hannah Welte                 11 Clinton                        24:26.3  7:52 
     37  149 Ashley Duffey                 9 Clinton                        24:30.3  7:54 
     38  322 Ailey Deblare                10 Jefferson                      24:34.9  7:55 
     39  117 Zoe Tresemer                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  24:41.0  7:57 
     40  341 Megan Worzalla               10 Jefferson                      24:42.2  7:58 
     41  198 Jordan Troeger               11 Edgerton                       24:45.6  7:59 
     42  108 Carisa Purdue                11 Brodhead/Juda                  24:48.4  8:00 
     43  147 Kelsey Beaumont              11 Clinton                        24:54.4  8:01 
     44  196 Spencer Stamm                12 Edgerton                       25:01.4  8:04 
     45   31 Tess Gillinham               10 Big Foot                       25:02.1  8:04 
     46  250 Julianna Allen               11 Evansville                     25:03.1  8:04 
     47  115 Anna Skoumal                  9 Brodhead/Juda                  25:03.8  8:05 
     48  109 Kyleigh Raupp                 9 Brodhead/Juda                  25:05.3  8:05 
     49  271 Lindsey Oberdorf             12 Evansville                     25:06.2  8:05 
     50  188 Gracie Hartwig                9 Edgerton                       25:14.2  8:08 
     51  563 Trinity Nickels               9 Whitewater                     25:15.3  8:08 
     52  273 Abby Rosonke                 11 Evansville                     25:16.3  8:09 
     53  194 Kaitlin Severson             12 Edgerton                       25:18.8  8:09 
     54  148 Jen Burno                    10 Clinton                        25:22.4  8:11 
     55  263 Fiona Hermanson              10 Evansville                     25:33.3  8:14 
     56  254 Jasmine Elliott              11 Evansville                     25:40.0  8:16 
     57  269 Ashton Miller                12 Evansville                     25:45.0  8:18 
     58   32 Viola Larson                 11 Big Foot                       25:48.6  8:19 
     59  544 Claudia Loppnow              10 Wayland Academy                25:51.7  8:20 
     60  151 Kyra Ligman                   9 Clinton                        26:02.5  8:23 
    10/03/2018  2:26PM
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                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61  333 Masha Maleeva                11 Jefferson                      26:03.1  8:24 
     62  324 Jael Detring                 12 Jefferson                      26:08.6  8:25 
     63  546 Bella Stromberg              10 Wayland Academy                26:37.6  8:35 
     64  252 Ashley Beck                  11 Evansville                     26:46.1  8:37 
     65  507 Mallory Combs                10 Turner                         26:47.2  8:38 
     66  461 Augie Pautsch                10 Parkview                       26:51.3  8:39 
     67  515 Shaylie Shear                10 Turner                         26:57.3  8:41 
     68  508 Gabriel Dray                 10 Turner                         27:01.6  8:42 
     69  516 Raven Villareal               9 Turner                         27:10.8  8:45 
     70  323 Lauren Dempsey                9 Jefferson                      27:13.8  8:46 
     71  562 Jenna Lee                    11 Whitewater                     27:33.8  8:53 
     72  569 Sophie Walton                 9 Whitewater                     27:40.1  8:55 
     73  331 Kiersten Kinkaid             10 Jefferson                      27:42.8  8:56 
     74  268 Laura Lugo                   11 Evansville                     27:43.9  8:56 
     75  187 Lizzy Gould                   9 Edgerton                       27:49.3  8:58 
     76  191 Kaylie Rickgauer             12 Edgerton                       27:50.1  8:58 
     77  514 Haley Rodgers                10 Turner                         27:53.7  8:59 
     78  339 Zia Wolter                   10 Jefferson                      28:02.1  9:02 
     79  116 Kaeleigh Tayler              12 Brodhead/Juda                  28:03.7  9:02 
     80   34 Maya Torrez                  11 Big Foot                       28:04.3  9:03 
     81  334 Elizabeth Munoz              11 Jefferson                      29:24.4  9:28 
     82  547 Alyssa Verwiebe              10 Wayland Academy                29:38.4  9:33 
     83  457 Ava Dodge                    12 Parkview                       29:43.7  9:35 
     84  458 Brianna Gaulin               10 Parkview                       29:43.9  9:35 
     85  543 Lily Fedler                  12 Wayland Academy                29:47.7  9:36 
     86  335 Rachael Neitzel              12 Jefferson                      30:02.8  9:41 
     87  545 Nea Loventorn                10 Wayland Academy                30:08.2  9:42 
     88   96 Liz Aguilar                  10 Brodhead/Juda                  30:13.9  9:44 
     89  567 Jenny Villarreal              9 Whitewater                     31:48.8 10:15 
     90  121 Hannah Waggen                12 Brodhead/Juda                  31:51.4 10:16 
     91  329 Katelyn Johnson               9 Jefferson                      31:59.7 10:18 
     92  326 Reese Gee                    11 Jefferson                      32:03.6 10:20 
     93  321 Kendal Busler                 9 Jefferson                      32:11.5 10:22 
     94  118 Alex Villiava                10 Brodhead/Juda                  33:11.3 10:41 
     95  510 Sydney Harbison              10 Turner                         33:12.7 10:42 
     96  561 Mackenzie Laflash             9 Whitewater                     33:25.6 10:46 
     97  568 Sophia Wagner                11 Whitewater                     33:54.3 10:55 
     98  120 Amanda Visger                 9 Brodhead/Juda                  34:41.5 11:10 
     99  336 Naphatsaphon Pimkhot         12 Jefferson                      34:42.7 11:11 
    100  456 Jennifer Ballmer             10 Parkview                       34:58.0 11:16 
    101  558 Rosie Aschenbrener           11 Whitewater                     35:09.0 11:19 
    102  100 Amanda Keesey                12 Brodhead/Juda                  39:37.1 12:46 
    103   97 Lydia Bouc                   11 Brodhead/Juda                  39:37.3 12:46 
    104  101 Jackie Kleemen               12 Brodhead/Juda                  39:37.4 12:46 
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                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  332 Mariah Linse                 12 Jefferson                      19:19.1  6:14 
      2    2  105 Madelynn McIntyre            10 Brodhead/Juda                  20:11.3  6:30 
      3    3  328 Makenzie Hottinger           10 Jefferson                      21:07.0  6:48 
      4    4  255 McKenzie Fillner             11 Evansville                     21:15.7  6:51 
      5    5  153 Charlotte Mueller            12 Clinton                        21:30.8  6:56 
      6    6  566 Nicole Tomomitsu             12 Whitewater                     21:57.0  7:04 
      7       430 Hailey Lucht                 12 Palmyra-Eagle                  21:59.0  7:05 
      8       427 Ally Czeshinski              10 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:02.5  7:06 
      9    7  274 Madeline Stuart               9 Evansville                     22:09.6  7:08 
     10    8  320 Julia Ball                    9 Jefferson                      22:10.8  7:09 
     11    9  327 Emily Hollenberger           10 Jefferson                      22:18.3  7:11 
     12   10  460 Lexy Olson                   12 Parkview                       22:20.4  7:12 
     13   11  330 Ahna Kammer                  10 Jefferson                      22:20.9  7:12 
     14   12  262 Sydney Hazard                 9 Evansville                     22:24.7  7:13 
     15   13  152 Dalissa Moser                11 Clinton                        22:27.9  7:14 
     16   14  189 Ashley Kosmicki              10 Edgerton                       22:40.3  7:18 
     17   15  559 Crystal Chan                 10 Whitewater                     22:47.3  7:21 
     18   16  276 Meaghan Tiedt                11 Evansville                     22:51.2  7:22 
     19   17  150 Gracey Garner                11 Clinton                        22:55.7  7:23 
     20   18  509 Sophie Fulk                  11 Turner                         23:01.0  7:25 
     21   19  513 Kyra Puleo                   11 Turner                         23:13.2  7:29 
     22   20  565 Hailey Prager                11 Whitewater                     23:16.3  7:30 
     23   21  197 MaeAnna Stockel              10 Edgerton                       23:19.1  7:31 
     24   22   99 Nicole Kamholz               12 Brodhead/Juda                  23:33.3  7:35 
     25   23  512 Jolie Moran                  10 Turner                         23:37.0  7:37 
     26   24  278 Rachel Tofte                 10 Evansville                     23:49.2  7:41 
     27   25  186 Kylie Cornett                 9 Edgerton                       23:54.6  7:42 
     28   26  279 Zoe Winter                   11 Evansville                     23:58.1  7:43 
     29   27  104 Emma Lokkos                  12 Brodhead/Juda                  23:59.7  7:44 
     30   28  325 Ava Gallardo                  9 Jefferson                      24:00.2  7:44 
     31       429 Michaela Jones               10 Palmyra-Eagle                  24:09.7  7:47 
     32   29  511 Eleanor Lindsay              10 Turner                         24:17.9  7:50 
     33   30  270 Justina Morey                10 Evansville                     24:20.2  7:50 
     34   31  193 Holly Salimes                12 Edgerton                       24:23.2  7:51 
     35   32  337 Clare Sande                   9 Jefferson                      24:25.6  7:52 
     36   33  154 Hannah Welte                 11 Clinton                        24:26.3  7:52 
     37   34  149 Ashley Duffey                 9 Clinton                        24:30.3  7:54 
     38   35  117 Zoe Tresemer                 12 Brodhead/Juda                  24:41.0  7:57 
     39   36  198 Jordan Troeger               11 Edgerton                       24:45.6  7:59 
     40   37  108 Carisa Purdue                11 Brodhead/Juda                  24:48.4  8:00 
     41   38  147 Kelsey Beaumont              11 Clinton                        24:54.4  8:01 
     42   39  196 Spencer Stamm                12 Edgerton                       25:01.4  8:04 
     43        31 Tess Gillinham               10 Big Foot                       25:02.1  8:04 
     44   40  115 Anna Skoumal                  9 Brodhead/Juda                  25:03.8  8:05 
     45   41  109 Kyleigh Raupp                 9 Brodhead/Juda                  25:05.3  8:05 
     46   42  188 Gracie Hartwig                9 Edgerton                       25:14.2  8:08 
     47   43  563 Trinity Nickels               9 Whitewater                     25:15.3  8:08 
     48   44  148 Jen Burno                    10 Clinton                        25:22.4  8:11 
     49        32 Viola Larson                 11 Big Foot                       25:48.6  8:19 
     50   45  544 Claudia Loppnow              10 Wayland Academy                25:51.7  8:20 
     51   46  546 Bella Stromberg              10 Wayland Academy                26:37.6  8:35 
     52   47  507 Mallory Combs                10 Turner                         26:47.2  8:38 
     53   48  461 Augie Pautsch                10 Parkview                       26:51.3  8:39 
     54   49  515 Shaylie Shear                10 Turner                         26:57.3  8:41 
     55   50  508 Gabriel Dray                 10 Turner                         27:01.6  8:42 
     56   51  562 Jenna Lee                    11 Whitewater                     27:33.8  8:53 
     57   52  569 Sophie Walton                 9 Whitewater                     27:40.1  8:55 
     58        34 Maya Torrez                  11 Big Foot                       28:04.3  9:03 
     59   53  547 Alyssa Verwiebe              10 Wayland Academy                29:38.4  9:33 
     60   54  457 Ava Dodge                    12 Parkview                       29:43.7  9:35 
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                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55  458 Brianna Gaulin               10 Parkview                       29:43.9  9:35 
     62   56  543 Lily Fedler                  12 Wayland Academy                29:47.7  9:36 
     63   57  545 Nea Loventorn                10 Wayland Academy                30:08.2  9:42 
     64   58  567 Jenny Villarreal              9 Whitewater                     31:48.8 10:15 
     65   59  456 Jennifer Ballmer             10 Parkview                       34:58.0 11:16 
    10/03/2018  2:26PM
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                                    Jefferson Invitational
                                     Jefferson Golf Course
                                     Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                      September 25, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    32  Jefferson                             (21:27.3  107:16.1 3:01.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Mariah Linse              12 19:19.1
  2      3  Makenzie Hottinger        10 21:07.0
  3      8  Julia Ball                 9 22:10.8
  4      9  Emily Hollenberger        10 22:18.3
  5     11  Ahna Kammer               10 22:20.9
  6   ( 28) Ava Gallardo               9 24:00.2
  7   ( 32) Clare Sande                9 24:25.6
  
  2.    63  Evansville                            (22:30.1  112:30.4 2:33.5)
====================================================
  1      4  McKenzie Fillner          11 21:15.7
  2      7  Madeline Stuart            9 22:09.6
  3     12  Sydney Hazard              9 22:24.7
  4     16  Meaghan Tiedt             11 22:51.2
  5     24  Rachel Tofte              10 23:49.2
  6   ( 26) Zoe Winter                11 23:58.1
  7   ( 30) Justina Morey             10 24:20.2
  
  3.   102  Clinton                               (23:10.2  115:51.0 2:59.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Charlotte Mueller         12 21:30.8
  2     13  Dalissa Moser             11 22:27.9
  3     17  Gracey Garner             11 22:55.7
  4     33  Hannah Welte              11 24:26.3
  5     34  Ashley Duffey              9 24:30.3
  6   ( 38) Kelsey Beaumont           11 24:54.4
  7   ( 44) Jen Burno                 10 25:22.4
  
  4.   123  Brodhead/Juda                         (23:26.8  117:13.7 4:37.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Madelynn McIntyre         10 20:11.3
  2     22  Nicole Kamholz            12 23:33.3
  3     27  Emma Lokkos               12 23:59.7
  4     35  Zoe Tresemer              12 24:41.0
  5     37  Carisa Purdue             11 24:48.4
  6   ( 40) Anna Skoumal               9 25:03.8
  7   ( 41) Kyleigh Raupp              9 25:05.3
  
  5.   127  Edgerton                              (23:48.6  119:02.8 2:05.3)
====================================================
  1     14  Ashley Kosmicki           10 22:40.3
  2     21  Maeanna Stockel           10 23:19.1
  3     25  Kylie Cornett              9 23:54.6
  4     31  Holly Salimes             12 24:23.2
  5     36  Jordan Troeger            11 24:45.6
  6   ( 39) Spencer Stamm             12 25:01.4
  7   ( 42) Gracie Hartwig             9 25:14.2
  
  6.   135  Whitewater                            (24:10.0  120:49.7 5:36.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Nicole Tomomitsu          12 21:57.0
  2     15  Crystal Chan              10 22:47.3
  3     20  Hailey Prager             11 23:16.3
  4     43  Trinity Nickels            9 25:15.3
  5     51  Jenna Lee                 11 27:33.8
  6   ( 52) Sophie Walton              9 27:40.1
  7   ( 58) Jenny Villarreal           9 31:48.8



  
                                    Jefferson Invitational
                                     Jefferson Golf Course
                                     Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                      September 25, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   136  Turner                                (24:11.3  120:56.3 3:46.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Sophie Fulk               11 23:01.0
  2     19  Kyra Puleo                11 23:13.2
  3     23  Jolie Moran               10 23:37.0
  4     29  Eleanor Lindsay           10 24:17.9
  5     47  Mallory Combs             10 26:47.2
  6   ( 49) Shaylie Shear             10 26:57.3
  7   ( 50) Gabriel Dray              10 27:01.6
  
  8.   226  Parkview                              (28:43.5  143:37.312:37.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Lexy Olson                12 22:20.4
  2     48  Augie Pautsch             10 26:51.3
  3     54  Ava Dodge                 12 29:43.7
  4     55  Brianna Gaulin            10 29:43.9
  5     59  Jennifer Ballmer          10 34:58.0
  
  9.   257  Wayland Academy                       (28:24.8  142:03.6 4:16.5)
====================================================
  1     45  Claudia Loppnow           10 25:51.7
  2     46  Bella Stromberg           10 26:37.6
  3     53  Alyssa Verwiebe           10 29:38.4
  4     56  Lily Fedler               12 29:47.7
  5     57  Nea Loventorn             10 30:08.2

Incomplete Teams:

Palmyra-Eagle                        
           Hailey Lucht 12, Ally Czeshinski 10, Michaela Jones 10

Big Foot                             
           Tess Gillinham 10, Viola Larson 11, Maya Torrez 11



                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  322 Ailey Deblare                10 Jefferson                      24:34.9  7:55 
      2    2  341 Megan Worzalla               10 Jefferson                      24:42.2  7:58 
      3    3  250 Julianna Allen               11 Evansville                     25:03.1  8:04 
      4    4  271 Lindsey Oberdorf             12 Evansville                     25:06.2  8:05 
      5    5  273 Abby Rosonke                 11 Evansville                     25:16.3  8:09 
      6       194 Kaitlin Severson             12 Edgerton                       25:18.8  8:09 
      7    6  263 Fiona Hermanson              10 Evansville                     25:33.3  8:14 
      8    7  254 Jasmine Elliott              11 Evansville                     25:40.0  8:16 
      9    8  269 Ashton Miller                12 Evansville                     25:45.0  8:18 
     10       151 Kyra Ligman                   9 Clinton                        26:02.5  8:23 
     11    9  333 Masha Maleeva                11 Jefferson                      26:03.1  8:24 
     12   10  324 Jael Detring                 12 Jefferson                      26:08.6  8:25 
     13   11  252 Ashley Beck                  11 Evansville                     26:46.1  8:37 
     14       516 Raven Villareal               9 Turner                         27:10.8  8:45 
     15   12  323 Lauren Dempsey                9 Jefferson                      27:13.8  8:46 
     16   13  331 Kiersten Kinkaid             10 Jefferson                      27:42.8  8:56 
     17       268 Laura Lugo                   11 Evansville                     27:43.9  8:56 
     18       187 Lizzy Gould                   9 Edgerton                       27:49.3  8:58 
     19       191 Kaylie Rickgauer             12 Edgerton                       27:50.1  8:58 
     20       514 Haley Rodgers                10 Turner                         27:53.7  8:59 
     21   14  339 Zia Wolter                   10 Jefferson                      28:02.1  9:02 
     22   15  116 Kaeleigh Tayler              12 Brodhead/Juda                  28:03.7  9:02 
     23       334 Elizabeth Munoz              11 Jefferson                      29:24.4  9:28 
     24       335 Rachael Neitzel              12 Jefferson                      30:02.8  9:41 
     25   16   96 Liz Aguilar                  10 Brodhead/Juda                  30:13.9  9:44 
     26   17  121 Hannah Waggen                12 Brodhead/Juda                  31:51.4 10:16 
     27       329 Katelyn Johnson               9 Jefferson                      31:59.7 10:18 
     28       326 Reese Gee                    11 Jefferson                      32:03.6 10:20 
     29       321 Kendal Busler                 9 Jefferson                      32:11.5 10:22 
     30   18  118 Alex Villiava                10 Brodhead/Juda                  33:11.3 10:41 
     31       510 Sydney Harbison              10 Turner                         33:12.7 10:42 
     32       561 Mackenzie Laflash             9 Whitewater                     33:25.6 10:46 
     33       568 Sophia Wagner                11 Whitewater                     33:54.3 10:55 
     34   19  120 Amanda Visger                 9 Brodhead/Juda                  34:41.5 11:10 
     35       336 Naphatsaphon Pimkhot         12 Jefferson                      34:42.7 11:11 
     36       558 Rosie Aschenbrener           11 Whitewater                     35:09.0 11:19 
     37   20  100 Amanda Keesey                12 Brodhead/Juda                  39:37.1 12:46 
     38   21   97 Lydia Bouc                   11 Brodhead/Juda                  39:37.3 12:46 
     39       101 Jackie Kleemen               12 Brodhead/Juda                  39:37.4 12:46 
    10/03/2018  2:26PM
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                                    Jefferson Invitational
                                     Jefferson Golf Course
                                     Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                      September 25, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Evansville                            (25:19.8  126:38.9 0:36.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Julianna Allen            11 25:03.1
  2      4  Lindsey Oberdorf          12 25:06.2
  3      5  Abby Rosonke              11 25:16.3
  4      6  Fiona Hermanson           10 25:33.3
  5      7  Jasmine Elliott           11 25:40.0
  6   (  8) Ashton Miller             12 25:45.0
  7   ( 11) Ashley Beck               11 26:46.1
  
  2.    34  Jefferson                             (25:44.6  128:42.6 2:38.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Ailey Deblare             10 24:34.9
  2      2  Megan Worzalla            10 24:42.2
  3      9  Masha Maleeva             11 26:03.1
  4     10  Jael Detring              12 26:08.6
  5     12  Lauren Dempsey             9 27:13.8
  6   ( 13) Kiersten Kinkaid          10 27:42.8
  7   ( 14) Zia Wolter                10 28:02.1
  
  3.    85  Brodhead/Juda                         (31:36.4  158:01.8 6:37.8)
====================================================
  1     15  Kaeleigh Tayler           12 28:03.7
  2     16  Liz Aguilar               10 30:13.9
  3     17  Hannah Waggen             12 31:51.4
  4     18  Alex Villiava             10 33:11.3
  5     19  Amanda Visger              9 34:41.5
  6   ( 20) Amanda Keesey             12 39:37.1
  7   ( 21) Lydia Bouc                11 39:37.3

Incomplete Teams:

Edgerton                             
           Kaitlin Severson 12, Lizzy Gould  9, Kaylie Rickgauer 12

Clinton                              
           Kyra Ligman  9

Turner                               
           Raven Villareal  9, Haley Rodgers 10, Sydney Harbison 10

Whitewater                           
           Mackenzie Laflash  9, Sophia Wagner 11, Rosie Aschenbrener 11



                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 25, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  223 Sylvia Fox                    8 Edgerton Middle school         12:45.5  6:51 
      2  272 Teagan Olson                  8 Evansville                     12:45.9  6:51 
      3  463 Paige Valley                  8 Parkview                       13:03.6  7:01 
      4   50 Kaylee Jordan                 7 Blackhawk Running Club         13:14.9  7:07 
      5  382 Jocelyn Ramirez               8 Jefferson Middle School        13:18.0  7:09 
      6  487 Mikaylah Fessler              8 Riverside Middle School Cross  13:19.2  7:09 
      7  375 Olivia Jennrich               6 Jefferson Middle School        13:22.1  7:11 
      8  378 Lauren Kopelke                8 Jefferson Middle School        13:24.4  7:12 
      9  529 Elly Chisamore                6 Walworth Elem./Middle School   13:38.3  7:19 
     10  257 Rosemary Gallagher            7 Evansville                     13:38.6  7:20 
     11  264 JerNovia Hermanson            6 Evansville                     13:43.8  7:22 
     12  164 Gia Busceama                  7 Clinton Bobcats                13:48.8  7:25 
     13  253 Kelsey Deegan                 7 Evansville                     14:01.8  7:32 
     14  607 Izabelle Hahn                 7 Whitewater Middle School       14:12.4  7:38 
     15   43 Kaitlyn Burke                 8 Blackhawk Running Club         14:13.3  7:38 
     16  111 Kalena Riemer                 7 Brodhead/Juda                  14:15.4  7:39 
     17  598 Danielle Deporter             7 Whitewater Middle School       14:16.1  7:40 
     18   11 Lydia Seifarth                8 Beloit Turner Middle School    14:16.5  7:40 
     19  370 Hildie Dempsey                6 Jefferson Middle School        14:21.5  7:43 
     20  251 Finley Baumberger             7 Evansville                     14:28.0  7:46 
     21    3 Lacy Combs                    8 Beloit Turner Middle School    14:34.9  7:50 
     22  228 Jessi Salimes                 8 Edgerton Middle school         14:37.1  7:51 
     23  170 Neariah Measis                6 Clinton Bobcats                14:37.9  7:51 
     24  256 Kendra Finfrock               8 Evansville                     14:40.5  7:53 
     25  233 Teegan Zick                   7 Edgerton Middle school         14:48.7  7:57 
     26  226 Isabel Kotnour                8 Edgerton Middle school         14:51.2  7:59 
     27  530 Natalie Klamm                 6 Walworth Elem./Middle School   14:55.5  8:01 
     28  532 Lily Wolf                     6 Walworth Elem./Middle School   14:56.0  8:01 
     29  377 Kateri Kawleski               6 Jefferson Middle School        15:01.4  8:04 
     30  222 Dakota Donnelly               8 Edgerton Middle school         15:04.5  8:06 
     31  482 Marissa Bischoff              6 Riverside Middle School Cross  15:10.6  8:09 
     32  219 Bella Bibro                   7 Edgerton Middle school         15:12.6  8:10 
     33  225 Alyssa Kosmicki               7 Edgerton Middle school         15:14.4  8:11 
     34  229 McKenna Schneeberger          8 Edgerton Middle school         15:17.0  8:12 
     35  496 Allison Tavernier             8 Riverside Middle School Cross  15:17.5  8:13 
     36   51 Emily Krapfl                  6 Blackhawk Running Club         15:19.2  8:14 
     37  600 Lauren Donnelly               7 Whitewater Middle School       15:22.8  8:16 
     38  367 Grace Behm                    7 Jefferson Middle School        15:27.4  8:18 
     39  388 Leah Worzalla                 7 Jefferson Middle School        15:27.5  8:18 
     40  232 Ava Wagner                    7 Edgerton Middle school         15:30.8  8:20 
     41  221 Rylie Cook                    7 Edgerton Middle school         15:30.9  8:20 
     42  258 Hannah Garvoille              7 Evansville                     15:31.1  8:20 
     43  277 Alyssa Tofte                  6 Evansville                     15:47.5  8:29 
     44  217 Juliet Aleson                 7 Edgerton Middle school         15:48.5  8:29 
     45  380 Libby Krause                  7 Jefferson Middle School        15:58.2  8:35 
     46  103 Lexie Lobeck                  8 Brodhead/Juda                  15:58.5  8:35 
     47  112 Gabi Ryser                    8 Brodhead/Juda                  15:59.5  8:35 
     48  259 Cassidy Haakenson             7 Evansville                     16:01.3  8:36 
     49   55 Mariah Luebke                 8 Blackhawk Running Club         16:04.1  8:38 
     50  165 Emma Cary                     8 Clinton Bobcats                16:07.9  8:40 
     51   98 Liana Daniels                 8 Brodhead/Juda                  16:12.9  8:42 
     52  605 Calli Gorsinske               6 Whitewater Middle School       16:16.8  8:44 
     53  619 Sami Van Daele                6 Whitewater Middle School       16:17.5  8:45 
     54  230 Emma Seblom                   7 Edgerton Middle school         16:18.2  8:45 
     55  462 Temperance Pautsch            7 Parkview                       16:18.6  8:45 
     56  383 Emma Roehl                    8 Jefferson Middle School        16:19.1  8:46 
     57  431 Alexis Wangard                8 Palmyra-Eagle                  16:19.6  8:46 
     58  425 Giuliana Bartolotta           7 Palmyra-Eagle                  16:20.1  8:46 
     59  385 Annie Utrie                   6 Jefferson Middle School        16:22.8  8:48 
     60  494 Autumn Rennack                7 Riverside Middle School Cross  16:23.0  8:48 
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     61   46 Abby Frame                    8 Blackhawk Running Club         16:25.0  8:49 
     62  384 Samantha Steinke              8 Jefferson Middle School        16:26.6  8:50 
     63   45 Moriah Cooper                 6 Blackhawk Running Club         16:26.9  8:50 
     64  218 Samantha Aleson               7 Edgerton Middle school         16:27.8  8:50 
     65  368 Emily Boucher                 7 Jefferson Middle School        16:28.3  8:51 
     66  168 Emma Maly                     8 Clinton Bobcats                16:31.7  8:52 
     67   52 Claire Kucken                 6 Blackhawk Running Club         16:34.4  8:54 
     68  260 Emma Hammond                  7 Evansville                     16:37.4  8:56 
     69  602 Adalynn Frye                  6 Whitewater Middle School       16:41.1  8:58 
     70   61 Berlin Zorn                   6 Blackhawk Running Club         16:42.0  8:58 
     71   49 Zoe Janecek                   6 Blackhawk Running Club         16:44.1  8:59 
     72   44 Ellie Christianson            7 Blackhawk Running Club         16:44.2  8:59 
     73  597 Nola Coburn                   6 Whitewater Middle School       16:44.4  8:59 
     74  485 Megan Doherty                 6 Riverside Middle School Cross  16:49.1  9:02 
     75    1 Clara Baertschi               8 Beloit Turner Middle School    16:49.3  9:02 
     76  492 Kendra Miller                 6 Riverside Middle School Cross  16:54.1  9:05 
     77  169 Zeda Maly                     6 Clinton Bobcats                16:54.8  9:05 
     78  481 Kaia Beahlen                  6 Riverside Middle School Cross  16:59.7  9:08 
     79  491 Casey McCarthy                6 Riverside Middle School Cross  17:04.9  9:10 
     80  486 Addison Faltersack            6 Riverside Middle School Cross  17:12.5  9:14 
     81  426 Tatum Calderon                7 Palmyra-Eagle                  17:17.3  9:17 
     82   10 Morgan Rasmussen              8 Beloit Turner Middle School    17:21.2  9:19 
     83  266 MacKenzie Kostroun            7 Evansville                     17:21.7  9:19 
     84  369 Ella Dehnert                  7 Jefferson Middle School        17:22.8  9:20 
     85  488 Addy Frame                    6 Riverside Middle School Cross  17:29.5  9:23 
     86  163 Ivy Brown                    Sr Clinton Bobcats                17:36.6  9:27 
     87  162 Faith Brown                   8 Clinton Bobcats                17:36.7  9:27 
     88  376 Amelia Kamenick               6 Jefferson Middle School        17:39.3  9:29 
     89  231 Anabelle Stinski              8 Edgerton Middle school         17:42.2  9:30 
     90  386 Ashlyn Wadsworth              7 Jefferson Middle School        17:44.0  9:31 
     91  618 Lucy Troxel                   6 Whitewater Middle School       17:46.7  9:33 
     92  407 Addison Kempf                   Milton Youth Cross Country     18:00.5  9:40 
     93  114 Ruby Sheaffer                 7 Brodhead/Juda                  18:17.1  9:49 
     94   56 Megan Maas                    6 Blackhawk Running Club         18:29.4  9:56 
     95   42 Analisa Boshart               6 Blackhawk Running Club         18:31.1  9:57 
     96  166 Paige Dammon                  7 Clinton Bobcats                18:33.5  9:58 
     97  608 Emilia Houwers                7 Whitewater Middle School       18:34.0  9:58 
     98  122 Hannah Withrow                8 Brodhead/Juda                  18:41.0 10:02 
     99  167 Riley Edwards                 7 Clinton Bobcats                18:45.8 10:04 
    100   60 Ellie Tuten                   8 Blackhawk Running Club         18:56.8 10:10 
    101  267 Macyn Lincoln                 6 Evansville                     19:00.2 10:12 
    102  611 Leah Newmann                  7 Whitewater Middle School       19:02.9 10:14 
    103  614 Mackenzie Schimming           7 Whitewater Middle School       19:03.5 10:14 
    104  371 Alexis Dobson                 7 Jefferson Middle School        19:07.7 10:16 
    105    9 Bethini Mosher                7 Beloit Turner Middle School    19:10.9 10:18 
    106  428 Natalie Gordhammer            8 Palmyra-Eagle                  19:12.0 10:18 
    107  484 Bianca Castro                 8 Riverside Middle School Cross  19:12.9 10:19 
    108  107 Nicole Miller                 7 Brodhead/Juda                  19:14.6 10:20 
    109  621 Emma Wiegel                   8 Whitewater Middle School       19:15.2 10:20 
    110  405 Korissa Benson                  Milton Youth Cross Country     19:18.0 10:22 
    111  483 Alison Busler                 6 Riverside Middle School Cross  19:22.7 10:24 
    112  613 A'lani Rogers                 7 Whitewater Middle School       19:24.2 10:25 
    113  490 Mya Grosenick                 6 Riverside Middle School Cross  19:27.4 10:27 
    114    5 Nadilee Fernandez             8 Beloit Turner Middle School    19:29.3 10:28 
    115    7 Haley Harris                  8 Beloit Turner Middle School    19:29.4 10:28 
    116    2 Kacy Clark                    8 Beloit Turner Middle School    19:29.4 10:28 
    117  171 Addy Mueller                  6 Clinton Bobcats                19:38.4 10:33 
    118    8 Harlie Lehuray                7 Beloit Turner Middle School    19:44.9 10:36 
    119   12 Dakota Thomas                 7 Beloit Turner Middle School    19:48.7 10:38 
    120  589 Isabella Aranda               6 Whitewater Middle School       20:17.5 10:54 
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    121  594 Dayna Carlson                 8 Whitewater Middle School       20:18.7 10:54 
    122  409 Madelyn Miller                  Milton Youth Cross Country     20:38.3 11:05 
    123  410 Clara Yohanek                   Milton Youth Cross Country     20:41.8 11:07 
    124  374 Claire Griffith               6 Jefferson Middle School        21:17.1 11:26 
    125  227 Lily Laksowski                8 Edgerton Middle school         21:23.4 11:29 
    126   58 Ava Rohloff                   6 Blackhawk Running Club         21:53.4 11:45 
    127  373 Ashlyn Enke                   6 Jefferson Middle School        22:27.6 12:03 
    128  379 Campbell Krause               6 Jefferson Middle School        22:28.6 12:04 
    129  372 Natalie Eilenfeldt            6 Jefferson Middle School        24:02.4 12:54 
    130  489 Caelan Giroimi                6 Riverside Middle School Cross  30:15.4 16:14 
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  1.    48  Evansville                            (13:43.7  68:38.1 1:42.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Teagan Olson               8 12:45.9
  2      8  Rosemary Gallagher         7 13:38.6
  3      9  Jernovia Hermanson         6 13:43.8
  4     11  Kelsey Deegan              7 14:01.8
  5     18  Finley Baumberger          7 14:28.0
  6   ( 22) Kendra Finfrock            8 14:40.5
  7   ( 35) Hannah Garvoille           7 15:31.1
  
  2.    59  Jefferson Middle School               (13:53.5  69:27.4 1:43.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Jocelyn Ramirez            8 13:18.0
  2      6  Olivia Jennrich            6 13:22.1
  3      7  Lauren Kopelke             8 13:24.4
  4     17  Hildie Dempsey             6 14:21.5
  5     25  Kateri Kawleski            6 15:01.4
  6   ( 33) Grace Behm                 7 15:27.4
  7   ( 34) Leah Worzalla              7 15:27.5
  
  3.    94  Edgerton Middle school                (14:25.4  72:07.0 2:19.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Sylvia Fox                 8 12:45.5
  2     20  Jessi Salimes              8 14:37.1
  3     23  Teegan Zick                7 14:48.7
  4     24  Isabel Kotnour             8 14:51.2
  5     26  Dakota Donnelly            8 15:04.5
  6   ( 28) Bella Bibro                7 15:12.6
  7   ( 29) Alyssa Kosmicki            7 15:14.4
  
  4.   129  Blackhawk Running Club                (15:03.3  75:16.5 3:10.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Kaylee Jordan              7 13:14.9
  2     13  Kaitlyn Burke              8 14:13.3
  3     31  Emily Krapfl               6 15:19.2
  4     38  Mariah Luebke              8 16:04.1
  5     44  Abby Frame                 8 16:25.0
  6   ( 45) Moriah Cooper              6 16:26.9
  7   ( 47) Claire Kucken              6 16:34.4
  
  5.   142  Whitewater Middle School              (15:17.2  76:25.6 2:05.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Izabelle Hahn              7 14:12.4
  2     15  Danielle Deporter          7 14:16.1
  3     32  Lauren Donnelly            7 15:22.8
  4     41  Calli Gorsinske            6 16:16.8
  5     42  Sami Van Daele             6 16:17.5
  6   ( 48) Adalynn Frye               6 16:41.1
  7   ( 49) Nola Coburn                6 16:44.4
  
  6.   155  Riverside Middle School Cross         (15:23.9  76:59.4 3:29.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Mikaylah Fessler           8 13:19.2
  2     27  Marissa Bischoff           6 15:10.6
  3     30  Allison Tavernier          8 15:17.5
  4     43  Autumn Rennack             7 16:23.0
  5     50  Megan Doherty              6 16:49.1
  6   ( 52) Kendra Miller              6 16:54.1
  7   ( 54) Kaia Beahlen               6 16:59.7
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  7.   169  Clinton Bobcats                       (15:36.3  78:01.1 3:06.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Gia Busceama               7 13:48.8
  2     21  Neariah Measis             6 14:37.9
  3     39  Emma Cary                  8 16:07.9
  4     46  Emma Maly                  8 16:31.7
  5     53  Zeda Maly                  6 16:54.8
  6   ( 56) Ivy Brown                 Sr 17:36.6
  7   ( 57) Faith Brown                8 17:36.7
  
  8.   185  Brodhead/Juda                         (16:08.7  80:43.4 4:01.7)
====================================================
  1     14  Kalena Riemer              7 14:15.4
  2     36  Lexie Lobeck               8 15:58.5
  3     37  Gabi Ryser                 8 15:59.5
  4     40  Liana Daniels              8 16:12.9
  5     58  Ruby Sheaffer              7 18:17.1
  6   ( 59) Hannah Withrow             8 18:41.0
  7   ( 61) Nicole Miller              7 19:14.6
  
  9.   201  Beloit Turner Middle School           (16:26.6  82:12.8 4:54.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Lydia Seifarth             8 14:16.5
  2     19  Lacy Combs                 8 14:34.9
  3     51  Clara Baertschi            8 16:49.3
  4     55  Morgan Rasmussen           8 17:21.2
  5     60  Bethini Mosher             7 19:10.9
  6   ( 62) Nadilee Fernandez          8 19:29.3
  7   ( 63) Haley Harris               8 19:29.4

Incomplete Teams:

Parkview                             
           Paige Valley  8, Temperance Pautsch  7

Walworth Elem./Middle School         
           Elly Chisamore  6, Natalie Klamm  6, Lily Wolf  6

Palmyra-Eagle                        
           Alexis Wangard  8, Giuliana Bartolotta  7, Tatum Calderon  7, Natalie Gordhammer  8

Milton Youth Cross Country           
           Addison Kempf , Korissa Benson , Madelyn Miller , Clara Yohanek 


